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              Sie + Er   2013

Sie Er

1 Lisi + Ueli Dänzer 27 30 57

1 Dori + Peter Hari 27 30 57

1 Marianne Willen + Peter Hari 27 30 57

4 Theres + Roland Burn 27 29 56

5 Esther + Dani Jungen 26 30 56

6 Leni + Stefan Lauber 26 29 55

7 Elsi + Peter Wyssen 28 26 54

8 Daniela Jordi + Martin Schranz 25 29 54

9 Helene + Bärt Inniger 26 25 51

10 Ruth + Jürg Marmet 23 28 51

11 Barbara + Mathe Jungen 24 23 47

12 Monika Biser +  Toni Hari 13 30 43

13 Aline + Nick Inniger 18 22 40



Rangliste Glück 2013

1 Maurer Adi 14

2 Lauber Stefan 20

3 Allenbach René 22

4 Zurbrügg Paul 24

5 Bircher Toni 25

6 Pieren Melchior 26

7 Allenbach Christian 28

8 Hari Peter jun. 30

9 Jungen Daniel 30

10 Maurer Abraham 34

11 Hari Toni 35

12 Inniger Göpf 36

13 Schmid René 40

14 Schranz Martin 42

15 Gröflin Denis 44

16 Dänzer Ueli 45

17 Oester Ernst 46

18 Hari Peter sen. 50

19 Inniger Albert 51

20 Meister Luc 55

21 Trummer David 66

22 Jungen Matthäus 68

23 Burn Roland 73

24 Oester Abraham 76

25 Allenbach Godi 80

26 Inniger Nick 82

27 Germann Toni 121



Rangliste Kunst 2013

Sportwaffen  A

1 Bircher Toni 477

2 Wyssen Kari 462

3 Hari Peter jun. 458

4 Hari Peter sen. 450

5 Pieren Melchior 447

6 Schranz Martin 439

7 Wyssen Peter 437

8 Germann Toni 431

9 Maurer Adi 428

10 Hari Toni 423

Ordonanzwaffen  D

1 Oester Ernst 460

2 Jungen Daniel 460

3 Jungen Matthäus 455

4 Zurbrügg Paul 451

5 Wyssen Elsi 445

6 Allenbach Christian 440

7 Schmid René 439

8 Lauber Stefan 439

9 Inniger Albert 438

10 Inniger Göpf 437

11 Trummer David 433

12 Künzi Toni 431

13 Dänzer Ueli 430

14 Maurer Abraham 427

15 Oester Abraham 421

16 Marmet Jürg 414

17 Allenbach René 414

18 Gröflin Denis 384

19 Allenbach Godi 368



2013

Rangliste Albert Hager Stich 

Kranzlimiten    A=84     D=80

Kat. Kranzlimite

1 Hari Peter sen. A K 94 Krug

2 Bircher Toni A K 93 Krug

3 Pieren Melchior A K 93 Wein

4 Germann Toni A K 91 Wein

5 Hari Toni A K 91 Wein

6 Hari Peter jun. A K 90 Boc.

7 Wyssen Kari A K 86 Boc.

8 Jungen Matthäus D K 84 Wein

9 Inniger Albert D K 83 Wein

10 Wyssen Peter A 80

11 Künzi Toni D K 80 Wein

12 Inniger Göpf D 79

13 Gempeler Ruedi D 78

14 Schranz Martin A 76

15 Trummer David D 76



Rangliste Grümpel 2013

Nachfolgende Passen Total

1 Hari Toni 987

2 Germann Toni 983

3 Wyssen Kari 982

4 Hari Peter jun. 96 980

5 Pieren Melchior 95 980

6 Dänzer Ueli 972

7 Bircher Toni 969

8 Schranz Martin 966

9 Allenbach Christian 965

10 Jungen Daniel 963

11 Maurer Adi 962

12 Trummer David 961

13 Schmid René 959

14 Hari Peter sen. 93 958

15 Inniger Albert 92 958

16 Wyssen Peter 93 954

17 Zurbrügg Paul 92 954

18 Oester Abraham 953

19 Allenbach René 92 952

20 Inniger Göpf 90 952

21 Marmet Jürg 942

22 Burn Roland 941

23 Wyssen Elsi 940

24 Jungen Mathe 939

25 Oester Ernst 91 936

26 Lauber Stefan 90 936

27 Maurer Abraham 933

28 Kühni Christof 918

29 Allenbach Werner 903

30 Bärtschi Hanspeter 894



Rangliste Busi 2013

Nachfolgende Passen Total

1 Bircher Toni 237

2 Pieren Melchior 235

3 Hari Peter jun. 28 28 234

4 Hari Toni 28 27 234

5 Germann Toni 28 28 28 4*27 233

6 Wyssen Peter 28 28 28 3*27 233

7 Zurbrügg Paul 231

8 Dänzer Ueli 230

9 Hari Peter sen. 229

10 Trummer David 227

11 Allenbach Christian 27 226

12 Inniger Göpf 26 26 226

13 Wyssen Elsi 26 25 226

14 Jungen Mathe 4*27 3*26 225

15 Marmet Jürg 4*27 2*26 225

16 Schmid René 26 225

17 Schranz Martin 224

18 Jungen Daniel 223

19 Inniger Albert 222

20 Oester Ernst 221

21 Lauber Stefan 220

22 Maurer Adi 219

23 Allenbach René 25 212

24 Oester Abraham 23 212

25 Wyssen Kari 20 212

26 Allenbach Werner 211

27 Allenbach Godi 203

28 Maurer Abraham 198

29 Kühni Christof 186

30 Gröflin Denis 151

31 Bärtschi Hanspeter 114

32 Meister Luc 71



Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2013

Busi Grümpel Kunst Hager Glück Total

Sportwaffen A

1 Bircher Toni 237 969 477 93 25 1751

2 Hari Peter jun. 234 980 458 90 30 1732

3 Pieren Melchior 235 980 447 93 26 1729

4 Wyssen Peter 233 954 437 80 1704

5 Hari Toni 234 987 423 91 35 1700

6 Hari Peter sen. 229 958 450 94 50 1681

7 Schranz Martin 224 966 439 76 42 1663

8 Germann Toni 233 983 431 91 121 1617

9 Maurer Adi 219 962 428 14 1595

10 Wyssen Kari 212 462 86 760

Ordonanzwaffen D

1 Inniger Göpf 226 952 437 79 36 1658

2 Inniger Albert 222 958 438 83 51 1650

3 Jungen Matthäus 225 939 455 84 68 1635

4 Trummer David 227 961 433 76 66 1631

5 Jungen Daniel 223 963 460 30 1616

6 Zurbrügg Paul 231 954 451 24 1612

7 Wyssen Elsi 226 940 445 1611

8 Allenbach Christian 226 965 440 28 1603

9 Dänzer Ueli 230 972 430 45 1587

10 Schmid René 225 959 439 40 1583

11 Marmet Jürg 225 942 414 1581

12 Lauber Stefan 220 936 439 20 1575

13 Oester Ernst 221 936 460 46 1571

14 Allenbach René 212 952 414 22 1556

15 Maurer Abraham 198 933 427 34 1524

16 Oester Abraham 212 953 421 76 1510

17 Allenbach Werner 211 903 1114

18 Kühni Christof 186 918 1104

19 Bärtschi Hanspeter 114 894 1008

20 Burn Roland 941 73 868

21 Künzi Toni 431 80 511

22 Gröflin Denis 151 384 44 491

23 Allenbach Godi 203 368 80 491

24 Gempeler Ruedi 78 78

25 Meister Luc 71 55 16

26 Inniger Nick 82 -82


